Fuzion plc
Phone: +44 (0)1932 882222 Fax: +44 (0)1932 882244 Web
Email: sales@fuzion.co.uk www.fuzion.co.uk
Dated: May 2007 Professional Price List E. & O.E.
Model Description List Ex Vat
Harting Connectors & Accessories
KH.C16F 16 way female insert £9.35
KH.C24F 24 way female insert £5.96
KH.C42F 42 way female insert £5.05
KH.C64F 64 way female insert £5.65
KH.C72F 72 way female insert £5.52
KH.C108F 108 way female insert £7.69
KH.C16M 16 way male insert £8.99
KH.C24M 24 way male insert £4.74
KH.C42M 42 way male insert £4.91
KH.C64M 64 way male insert £5.21
KH.C72M 72 way male insert £5.40
KH.C108M 108 way male insert £5.94
KH.C16H 16 way inline hood without levers £5.37
KH.C24H 24 way inline hood without levers £4.74
KH.C42H 42 way inline hood without levers £7.35
KH.C64H 64 way inline hood without levers £8.88
KH.C72H 72 way inline hood without levers £8.26
KH.C24RH 24 way right-angle hood without levers £9.16
KH.C42RH 42 way right-angle hood without levers £7.35
KH.C64RH 64 way right-angle hood without levers £8.58
KH.C72RH 72 way right-angle hood without levers £7.96
KH.C42HL 42 way inline hood with levers £14.48
KH.C64HL 64 way inline hood with levers £25.73
KH.C72HL 72 way inline hood with levers £24.20
KH.C64RHL 64 way right-angle hood with levers £18.37
KH.C42C 42 way chassis without levers £10.72
KH.C64C 64 way chassis without levers £12.25
KH.C72C 72 way chassis without levers £11.64
KH.C24CL 24 way chassis with levers £11.02
KH.C42CL 42 way chassis with levers £11.56
KH.C64CL 64 way chassis with levers £13.48
KH.C72CL 72 way chassis with levers £12.86
KH.C42E 42 way end cap without levers £4.48
KH.C64E 64 way end cap without levers £6.00
KH.C72E 72 way end cap without levers £5.08
KH.C16EL 16 way end cap with levers £12.99
KH.C24EL 24 way end cap with levers £9.49
KH.C42EL 42 way end cap with levers £12.25
KH.C64EL 64 way end cap with levers £12.86
KH.C72EL 72 way end cap with levers £12.55
9 Lyon Road, Walton on Thames, Surrey,
UK KT12 3PU
KH.CHPF Female contact pin- silver £0.29
KH.CHPM Male contact pin- silver £0.29
KH.CHPGF Female contact pin- gold £0.77
KH.CHPGM Male contact pin- gold £0.66
KH.C108G 19-29mm gland £7.69
KH.C42G 10-16mm gland £7.69
KH.C64G 13-21mm gland £5.28
KH.C42R 29-16pg reducer £2.67
KH.C64R 29-21pg reducer £1.76
KH.PG21ST Skin top compression PG21 gland £1.96
KH.PG29ST Skin top compression PG29 gland £3.15
KH.HINST Contact insertion tool £51.00
no image available KH.HREM Contact removal tool £73.00
KH.HTOOL Crimp tool £440.00
KH.HLOC Pin locator £180.00